
PB 1

A

B

Match the word to the picture.

Trace and write the word.

1.   

2.   

3.   

4.   

morning

morning

say

sun

flower

say

sun

flower

1.   

2.   

3.   

4.   

morning

say

sun

flower

p2 - p5



2 3

C

D

Fill in the blank.

Read and check   True   or   False  .

good          says          mom

1.	 Earl goes to his .

2.	 Earl  to flowers, “Good morning, flowers!”

3.	 It is a  day, Earl!

1.	 Earl says to the sun,

	 “Good morning, sun!”

2.	 Earl says to his dad,

	 “Good morning, Dad!”

3.	 Flowers say to Earl,

	 “It is a good day, Earl!”

True False

True False

True False

p2 - p5



2 3

p6 - p9

A

B

Match the word to the picture.

Trace and write the word.

1.   

2.   

3.   

4.   

afternoon

afternoon

tree

mountain

bird

tree

mountain

bird

1.   

2.   

3.   

4.   

afternoon

tree

mountain

bird



4 5

C

D

Fill in the blank.

Read and check   True   or   False  .

day          afternoon          tree

1.	 Good , mountain!

2.	 Earl says to a , ”Good afternoon, tree!”

3.	 It is a good , Earl!

1.	 It is morning.

2.	 Earl says to a tree,

	 “Good afternoon, tree!”

3.	 Earl says to a bird,

	 “Good afternoon, bird!”

True False

True False

True False

p6 - p9



4 5

p6 - p9

p10 - p13

A

B

Match the word to the picture.

Trace and write the word.

1.   

2.   

3.   

4.   

evening

evening

dad

house

day

dad

house

day

1.   

2.   

3.   

4.   

evening

dad

house

day



6 7

p10 - p13

C

D

Fill in the blank.

Read and check   True   or   False  .

evening          goes          home

1.	 Earl goes .

2.	 Good , Mom!

3.	 Earl  to his dad.

1.	 It is afternoon.

2.	 Earl says to Willy,

	 “Good evening, Willy!”

3.	 Dad says to Earl,

	 “It is a good day, Earl.”

True False

True False

True False

p10 - p13



6 7

p10 - p13

p14 - p17

A

B

Match the word to the picture.

Trace and write the word.

1.   

2.   

3.   

4.   

night

night

star

moon

owl

star

moon

owl

1.   

2.   

3.   

4.   

night

star

moon

owl



8 PB

p10 - p13

C

D

Fill in the blank.

Read and check   True   or   False  .

bed          night          moon

1.	 Earl says to the , “Good night, moon!”

2.	 Good , owl!

3.	 Earl goes to . 

1.	 It is afternoon.

2.	 Earl says to a star,

	 “Good night, star!”

3.	 Earl goes to bed.

	 “Good night, Mom and Dad!”

True False

True False

True False

p14 - p17


